Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Adopted by emergency rulemaking at 29 Ill. Reg. 15976, effective October 5, 2005, for a maximum of 150 days; modification of emergency rulemaking to meet the objection of the Joint Committee on Administrative Rules at 30 Ill. Reg. 138, effective December 22, 2005 and not to exceed the 150-day time limit of the original rulemaking; adopted at 30 Ill. Reg. 4597, effective March 1, 2006; emergency amendment at 37 Ill. Reg. 10715, effective June 28, 2013, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 37 Ill. Reg. 17575, effective October 24, 2013.
